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ROT. NO.

SSTP AT NAVIGATION
AT SHIP OPERATION

JERIN  GEORGE
TSR HIMT 2 PP/JAN/14 PP/JAN/14 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

TSR IMU
XXX PP/MAY/11 PP/MAY/11 PASS PP/MAY/11

SREEKUMAR  K  KARTHA
IMU IMU 2 PP/AUG/13 PP/AUG/13 PP/AUG/13 PASS PP/AUG/13

PRAMOD  S  NAIR
TSC HIMT 2 PP/FEB/14 PP/FEB/14 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

ANIL  SHAMRA
NATCOM 4 XXX XXX PASS XXX

JOSE  ANTY  O. G
IMU 4 FAIL ABSENT PP/AUG/13 PASS PP/AUG/13

NAME OF 
CANDIDATES

Pre - 
Sea

Foun 
Cour

Func 
Cour

MMD               
KOCHI

NAV AIDS      
     (NAV 1)

BRDG W/K    
       (NAV 2)

ENG KNW     
    (NAV 3)

NAV ARC -II  
      (SOF 1)

MAR LEG      
(SOF 2)

PASS      
FAIL

PASS      
FAIL

PASS      
FAIL

PA
SS 
     
FAI
L

PASS      
FAIL

PASS      
FAIL

KC14/1MFG/
07/001

KC14/1MFG/
07/002

SWAPNIL   VISHNU  
PASTE

KC14/1MFG/
07/003

KC14/1MFG/
07/004

KC14/1MFG/
07/005

KC14/1MFG/
07/006
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