ROT. NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES	Pre - Sea	Foun Cour	SSTP	Func Cour	АТ	NAVIGATION			AT	SHIP OPERATION	
	MMD KOCHI						NAV AIDS (NAV 1)	BRDG W/K (NAV 2)	ENG KNW (NAV 3)		NAV ARC -II (SOF 1)	MAR LEG (SOF 2)
							PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL	PA SS	PASS FAIL	PASS FAIL
KC14/1MFG/ 07/001	JERIN GEORGE	TSR	НІМТ			2	PP/JAN/14	PP/JAN/14	ABSENT		ABSENT	ABSENT
	SWAPNIL VISHNU PASTE	TSR	IMU				XXX	PP/MAY/11	PP/MAY/11		PASS	PP/MAY/11
KC14/1MFG/ 07/003	SREEKUMAR K KARTHA	IMU	IMU			2	PP/AUG/13	PP/AUG/13	PP/AUG/13		PASS	PP/AUG/13
KC14/1MFG/ 07/004	PRAMOD S NAIR	TSC	НІМТ			2	PP/FEB/14	PP/FEB/14	ABSENT		ABSENT	ABSENT
KC14/1MFG/ 07/005	ANIL SHAMRA		NATCOM			4	XXX	XXX	PASS			XXX
KC14/1MFG/ 07/006	JOSE ANTY O.G		IMU			4	FAIL	ABSENT	PP/AUG/13		PASS	PP/AUG/13